Veranstalter:
: Mihlbach/vals

ort

ASC vals

Hohendifferenz

Technische Daten:

Veranstalter:ASC vals + Brixnerhiitte

Rang Stnr.
1 (58)
2 ( 8
3 (57)
4 ( 36)
5 ( 12)
6 ( 9
7 (53)
8 (14
9 ( 55)

10 ( 60)
11 ( 18)
12 ( 17)
13 ( 52)
14 ( 56)
15 ( 34)
16 ( 54)
17 ( 33)
18 ( 38)
19 ( 30)
20 ( 24)
21 ( 32)
22 ( 44)
23 ( 61)
24 (7
25 ( 37)
26 ( 49)
27 ( 15)
28 ( 22)
29 ( 25)
30 ( 43)
31 ( 45)
32 ( 28)
33 ( 31)
34 ( 10)
35 ( 27)
36 ( 65)
37 ( 35)
38 ( 62)
39 ( 42)
40 ( 59)
41 ( 29)
42 (1
43 (2D
44  ( 40)
45 (4
46 ( 47)
47 ( 66)
48 ( 26)
49 ( 5)
50 ( 50)
51 ( 48)
52 ( 6)

( 39)
54 ( 2)
55 ( 64)

Tisehlimns

Nachname

FISCHER
HOFER
GSCHLIESSER
OBEXER
INNERHOFER
HUBER
PORNBACHER
BRUGGER
BERGMEISTER
PERTINGER
DELAGO

MAIR
KAMMERER
STEINHAUSER
WENIN
BAUMGARTNER
MOSER
NOCKER
ALBER

HOFER
SCHOPF
EBNER
RENNER
WEISSTEINER
STEINER
LARCH

HOFER
BAUMGARTNER
LECHNER
SEEBACHER
TORGGLER
MARCH
PRILLER
NIEDERMAIR
WINDING
NOCKER
PALLA
ANDERGASSEN
KARLEGGER
FISCHER
GASSER
ZOSCHG
PETERLUNGER
DELAZER
PATTIS
LEITNER
REITERER
KIRCHER
VIGL

RIESER
LEITNER
STAMPFL
STAMPFL
SILBERNAGL
HOSP

vorname

MICHAEL
LUKAS
PAUL
MARTIN
PAUL
PHILIPP
WERNER
CHRISTOPH
FRANZ
SIMON
IVO
HELMUTH
HUBERT
PETER
RICHARD
MANFRED
PAUL
HANS
MARTIN
MARIO
RUDI
PAUL
RUDI
STEFAN
LEO
MARTIN
CHRISTOPH
ROLAND
FRANZ
RAIMUND
JOHANN
ROMAN
PAUL
MATTHIAS
VINZENZ
MICHAEL
KONRAD
FRANZ
LEO
GUNTHER
HERBERT
MARIA
CHRISTIAN
NORBERT
ROSI
ALOIS
TONI
IGNAZ
HELGA
KURT
DIETMAR
CHRISTOPH
HERMANN
MARTHA
FRANZ

: 933 mt - 8 Km

Start : 1374 mt

Ziel : 2307 mt

Zeitnehmung: Fischtiming
Jg. Verein
1980 TELMEKOM TEAM 47
1989 MONTAL 47:
1972 LC KALTERN 48:
1964 TELMEKOM TEAM 50:
1974 TELMEKOM TEAM 50:
1982 ASC PFUNDERS 50:
1969 LV KRONSPUR 51:
1968 MACKI NACKI 52:
1963 TELMEKOM TEAM 53:
1977 SG EISACKTAL 53:
1969 ATLETICA GHERDEINA 53:
1970 SG EISACKTAL 54:
1963 LV KRONSPUR 54:
1953 TELMEKOM TEAM 54:
1961 ASV ULTEN 55:
1971 LV KRONSPUR 56:
1963 zZKG VINTL 56:
1964 ASV OBERWIELENBACH 56:
1967 TELMEKOM TEAM 56:
1958 ATLETICA GHERDEINA 57:
1958 VINSCHGAU 57:
1965 ASC PFUNDERS 57:
1958 LC KALTERN 58:
1990 ASC PFUNDERS 58:
1963 MUHLWALD 58:
1966 SUDT. GEHORLOSEN 58:
1974 BRD BRIXEN 59:
1976 NATZ 59:
1958 MACKI NACKI 59:
1954 ZKG VINTL 59:
1950 LATZFONS 00
1964 VINSCHGAU 00
1963 MACKI NACKI 00
1979 SPINGES 00
1958 LV SUDTIROL 00

1991
1965
1951
1957
1957
1959
1965
1968
1963
1952
1953
1960
1962
1968
1961
1992
1995
1964
1953
1932

ASV OBERWIELENBACH
ASV VINTL

LC KALTERN

ZKG VINTL

PASSEIER

BRIXEN

NATZ

ATLETICA GHERDEINA
RAAS

SG SCHLERN

ASV VALS

SV VORAN

VALS

TELMEKOM TEAM
SUDT. GEHORLOSEN
ASV VALS

ASV VINTL

ASV VINTL

SG SCHLERN

LC BOZEN

3. BRIXNERHUTTENLAUF - 30.9.2007

Talstation Jochtal Vals - Brixnerhiitte
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Differenz

+20.50
+01:10.41
+02:49.60
+03:14.51
+03:40.01
+03:50.62
+05:39.64
+06:04.38
+06:32.59
+06:43.26
+06:47.82
+07:26.49
+07:36.56
+08:35.24
+08:51.59
+09:15.67
+09:18.07
+09:28.16
+10:03.74
+10:17.27
+10:38.94
+10:58.58
+11:11.11
+11:21.46
+11:22.82
+11:59.80
+12:02.63
+12:14.23
+12:40.34
+12:45.27
+12:50.95
+13:08.76
+13:26.38
+13:29.29
+13:36.29
+14:04.35
+14:32.46
+14:53.28
+14:57.81
+15:30.01
+16:06.68
+17:13.00
+18:05.66
+21:42.34
+22:35.26
+22:46.76
+24:05.19
+25:18.84
+25:31.17
+27:27.85
+31:52.88
+31:52.88
+33:41.26
+46:49.30



